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The menu of Pepettini from Cornwall-on-Hudson includes 26 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $17.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in the charming town
of Cornwall-On-Hudson, NY, Pepettini is an enchanting Italian restaurant that boasts an impressive average
rating of 4.5 stars. Indulge in a delightful dining experience with vegetarian-friendly options that cater to various
dietary preferences. Open from 5:00 PM to 10:00 PM, this romantic eatery invites you to savor exquisite dishes
in a warm atmosphere. To ensure you don’t miss out on a memorable evening, consider reserving your table by
calling (845) 534-2144. If you're interested in exploring similar culinary delights, be sure to check out Painter’s
Tavern and The Trestle. After your visit, we'd love to hear your thoughts—don’t forget to leave a review!.
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Dessert

TIRAMISU

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Poultry

CLASSIC CHICKEN MARSALA

Cheese

BAKED MOZZARELLA

Pasta Forno
HOME-MADE LASAGNA

Leaves And Bowls
CLASSIC CAESAR

Fresh Catch*

ORGANIC SALMON

$11.0

$22.0

$12.0

$20.0

$9.0

$25.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

DESSERTS

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
MIXED VEGETABLES

Starters

GRILLED CHICKEN MARSALA
CHICKEN SORRENTINO

$8.0

$21.0
$24.0

Main Course

FRESH COD LOIN
TRADITIONAL VEAL PARMIGIANA

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
DESSERT

Classic Starters

LAYERED EGGPLANT
PARMIGIANA

PROSCIUTTO SUSHI

GRILLED LONG STEM
ARTICHOKES

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN BREAST

DUCK

SHRIMP

Pasta

RAVIOLI

TRADITIONAL CHICKEN
PARMIGIANA

RIGATONI ALA VODKA

$27.0
$29.0

$10.0
$12.0

$12.0

$21.0

$15.0

$22.0

$18.0
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RIGATONI BOLOGNESE

$20.0

Pepettini

3 River Avenue, Cornwall-on-
hudson, NY 12520, Cornwall-on-
Hudson, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 17:00-22:00
Thursday 17:00-22:00
Friday 17:00-23:00
Saturday 17:00-23:00
Sunday 16:00-21:00
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