Pepettini



Pepettini Menu

https://menuweb.menu
3 River Avenue, Cornwall-on-hudson, NY 12520, Cornwall-on-Hudson, United States
+18455342144

The *menu of Pepettini* from Cornwall-on-Hudson includes **26** menus. On average the **menus or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$17.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in the charming town of Cornwall-On-Hudson, NY, Pepettini is an enchanting Italian restaurant that boasts an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Indulge in a delightful dining experience with vegetarian-friendly options that cater to various dietary preferences. Open from 5:00 PM to 10:00 PM, this romantic eatery invites you to savor exquisite dishes in a warm atmosphere. To ensure you don't miss out on a memorable evening, consider reserving your table by calling (845) 534-2144. If you're interested in exploring similar culinary delights, be sure to check out Painter's Tavern and The Trestle. After your visit, we'd love to hear your thoughts—don't forget to leave a review!

Pepettini Menu

CHICKEN SORRENTINO

Dessert		Main Course	
TIRAMISU		FRESH COD LOIN	\$27.0
Ocaford Diskar		TRADITIONAL VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$29.0
Seafood Dishes			
FRIED CALAMARI	\$11.0	Restaurant Category	
Doultma		ITALIAN	
Poultry		DESSERT	
CLASSIC CHICKEN MARSALA	\$22.0	Classia Ctartora	
Change		Classic Starters	
Cheese		LAYERED EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$10.0
BAKED MOZZARELLA	\$12.0	PROSCIUTTO SUSHI	\$12.0
Pasta Forno		GRILLED LONG STEM	\$12.0
HOME-MADE LASAGNA	\$20.0	ARTICHOKES	Ψ12.0
	42010	Ingradiante Head	
Leaves And Bowls		Ingredients Used	
CLASSIC CAESAR	\$9.0	CHICKEN BREAST	\$21.0
	Ψ3.0	DUCK	
Fresh Catch*		SHRIMP	\$15.0
ORGANIC SALMON	\$25.0	Pasta	
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		RAVIOLI	
		TRADITIONAL CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$22.0
DESSERTS		RIGATONI ALA VODKA	\$18.0
Salads			
CAESAR SALAD			
MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.0		
WILLD VEGETABLES	ΨΟ.Ο		
Starters			
GRILLED CHICKEN MARSALA	\$21.0		

\$24.0

Pepettini Menu

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE

\$20.0

Pepettini

3 River Avenue, Cornwall-onhudson, NY 12520, Cornwall-on-Hudson, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 17:00-22:00 Wednesday 17:00-22:00 Thursday 17:00-22:00 Friday 17:00-23:00 Saturday 17:00-23:00 Sunday 16:00-21:00